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ARIZONA STATE SENATE

Forty-seventh Legislature - Second Regular Session

MEETING NOTICE

COMMITTEE ON TRANSPORTATION

DATE: Tuesday, February 14, 2006 TIME: 1:30 PM ROOM: SHR 1

SENATORS: Allen Soltero Verschoor, Chairman
Rios Jarrett, Vice-Chairman

1. Call to Order

2. Roll Call

3. Approval of Minutes

4, Consideration of Bills

Bills
SB1178

SB1218
SB1242
SB1291
* SB1332
SB1418
SB1420

SB1445
SB1450

SB1451

SB1460

Subject of Strike Everything

Short Title Amendment
ADOT; pilot car training; certification(Verschoor)

envelope permits; overdimensional
permits(Verschoor, Biggs: Quelland, et al)

traffic ticket enforcement assistance
program(Huppenthal: Gray, Konopnicki)

school crossings; traffic violation;
assessment.(Verschoor)

homeowners' associations; cable vehicle auto theft; mandatory sentencing

parking(Jarrett)

vehicle restraint violations; enforcement(Hellon,
Cannell, Miranda, et al)

intelligent transportation systems funding;
appropriation(Martin)

use fuel taxes; civil penalties(Verschoor: Biggs)
defensive driving school; eligibility(Gould,
Harper, Groe, et al)

vehicle license tax; flat fee(Gould: Harper,
Johnson)

photo enforcement contracts; fee
provisions(Martin)
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Bills
SB1466

SB1473
SB1485
SB1500
SB1504
SB1507
SB1521
SCM1004

SCR1028

Short Title

vehicle license tax reduction.(Rios, Aguirre,
Brotherton, et al)

photo radar on freeways; citations(Martin:
Blendu, Flake, et al)

professional baseball club special
plates(Bennett)

weights; measures; photo enforcement
devices(Martin, Bee: Arzberger, et al)

appropriations; interstate 17 highway
expansion(Martin, Bee, Bennett, et al)

photo radar; prohibition; appropriation(Martin,
Knaperek: Blendu, et al)

transportation board; Native American
member(Hale, Garcia: Soltero)

railroads; abusive practices(Rios, Aguirre,
Miranda, et al)

Arizona aviation maintenance technician
day(Martin)

*  Strike everything amendment may be offered
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Subject of Strike Everything
Amendment



